SFP10G-BX32-20-I
10GBASE, SFP+, LR20, BiDi, SMF TRANSCEIVER)
Tx: 1270nm Rx 1330nm, 20km REACH, SIMPLEX LC CONNECTOR
Page 1 of  4www.approvednetworks.com
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Features
• Supports up to 10.7Gbps bit rates
• Hot-pluggable SFP+ footprint

pull tab colors and/or shapes, removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These variations do not affect
the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
5. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Accedian 7SN-500-BXD-A Extreme 10GS-B33-10-EXN*
Adtran 1442412F1-A F5 Networks F5UPGSFP+LRR-BXD-A
Adtran 1442422F1-A HP 10GS-B33-10-HP*
Adva 1061701888-01-A Juniper EX-SFP-10GE-BXD-A
Alcatel 3HE05037AB-A Juniper EX-SFP-10GE-BXD-10-A
Arista SFP-10G-BX10D-AN-A Juniper EX-SFP-10GE-BXD-20-A
Arista SFP-10G-BX20D-AN-A Juniper QFX-SFP-10GE-BXD-10-A
Arista SFP-10G-LR-AN-BXD-A Juniper JNP-SFP-10G-BX10D-A
Avaya AA1403170-E6-A Juniper JNP-SFP-10G-BX20D-A
Brocade 10G-SFPP-BXD-A Juniper JNP-SFP-10G-BX20D-C1
SFP10G-BX32-20-I
10GBASE, SFP+, LR20, BiDi, SMF TRANSCEIVER)
Tx: 1270nm Rx 1330nm, 20km REACH, SIMPLEX LC CONNECTOR
Page 4 of  4www.approvednetworks.com
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
6. Contact Information
Tel: 800.582.0500
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com
5/22/2023 REV 4.3
Brocade XBR-000153-BXD-A Juniper JNP-SFP-10GE-BX10D-A
Calix 100-02169-A Juniper SFPP-10GE-BXD-A
Calix 100-03499-A Juniper SRX-SFP-10GE-BXD10-A
Calix 10GS-B33-20I-CLX Juniper JNP-SFP-10G-BX10D-C1*
Ciena XCVR-S10U33-A Meraki MA-SFP-10GB-BXD-A
Ciena XCVR-S10U33-C1 MikroTik S+32LC10D-A
Cisco SFP-10G-BXD-C-A MikroTik S+32LC20D-A
Cisco SFP-10G-BXD-C-C1* MRV SFP-10GDBX32-A
Cisco SFP-10G-BX20D-C-A MSA Champion ONE 10GSFP+E33B10L*
Cisco SFP-10G-BXD-I-A MSA Champion ONE 10GSFP+E33B10L-H*
Cisco SFP-10G-BX20D-I-A MSA Champion ONE 10GSFP+E33B10L2H*
Cisco 10GS-B33-10-CSC* MSA Champion ONE 10GSFP+E33B20L
Cisco SFP-10G-BXD-I-C1* MSA Champion ONE 10GSFP+CMR33B10L*
Cisco SFP-10G-BX20D-C-C1 MSA Champion ONE 10GSFP+CMR33B20L
Cisco 10GS-B33-10I-CSC* MSA Champion ONE 10GSFP+E33B20L-H
Corning 1LAN-SFPP-10G-BXD-I-A MSA Generic AN-SFP10G-BXD-10-I
Cyan 280-0350-00-A MSA Generic AN-SFP10G-BXD-20-I
Dell 407-BBOP-32-10-A OnePort OP-SFP10G-BX32-20-A*
Ericsson RDH10270/2-A Palo Alto PAN-SFP-PLUS-BXD-A
Extreme 10302-BXD-10-A ROBOFiber SFP-1020-WB-A
Extreme 10GB-BX10-D-A Ubiquiti Networks UF-SM-10G-BX32-20K-A
Extreme 10GB-BX10-D-C1*
*Part has a 10km reach